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Kategorie Name Vorname Rang 

 

4. Klasse Mädchen 

 

Stärke 

Muthaliar 

Ayache 

 

Elaine 

Shivani 

Zeinab 

 

1 

2 

3 

    

4. Klasse Knaben Bakic 

Christen 

Djukic 

Karabacak 

Zhou 

Filip 

Denis 

Lazar 

Noah 

Beichen 

1 

2 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

    

5. Klasse Mädchen Egli 

Mei 

Zeerleder 

Leu 

Arslan 

Willi 

Pajaziti 

Peter 

Kimmi 

Vivien 

Laura 

Luana 

Buglem 

Juliane 

Eriona 

Eliane 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

    

5. Klasse Knaben 

 

Lavuri 

Kost 

Zihlmann 

Lim 

Hildebrand 

Acat 

Zimmermann 

Gmür 

Häfliger 

Zimmermann 

Müller 

Manzano Dorrey 

Lang 

Tekeste 

Bay 

Lobina 

Figueiredo 

Dante Emanuele Angelo 

Marco 

Juan Peter 

Remy 

Luca 

Muhammed Tahir 

Rafael 

Kaj 

Silvan 

Ueli 

Tom 

Gonzalo 

Samir 

Senay 

Erhan 

Romeo 

Alessandro 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 
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Traber 

Soundaranayagam 

Karabacak 

Alain 

Jonas 

Robin 

18 

19 

DNS 

    

6. Klasse Mädchen 

 

Benchamsy 

Ru 

Fehlmann 

Hoppé 

Duner 

Zuberbühler 

Rohrer 

Ulmi 

Steffen 

Merijem 

Cynthia 

Sophia 

Fernanda 

Alina 

Paula 

Mailin 

Stella 

Camille 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

    

6. Klasse Knaben 

 

Bächeler 

Steiner 

Lachmann 

Reichmuth 

Boog 

Nanawan 

Noé 

Matti 

Finn 

Vincenz 

Louis 

Phukinthipat 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 


